Littelfuse.com/SPXI_CN
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0615231 of 9
POWR-GARD® Fuse
SPXI_CN SERIES IN-LINE SOLAR FUSE
1500 V dc • 1–32 A
Part Numbering System
Description

(0.185) 14.25
(0.561)
SPXI_CN Ordering Information (Standard Crimp Barrel)
SERIES AMPERAGE AMPERE CODE CATALOG NUMBER PACK QUANTITY ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC
SPXI 1 001. SPXI001CN
10 SPXI001.TXCN 07945829369
50 SPXI001.LXCN 07945829368
SPXI 2 002. SPXI002CN
10 SPXI002.TXCN 07945829371
50 SPXI002.LXCN 07945829370
SPXI 2.25 2.25 SPXI2.25CN
10 SPXI2.25TXCN 07945829373
50 SPXI2.25LXCN 07945829372
SPXI 2.5 02.5 SPXI02.5CN
10 SPXI02.5TXCN 07945826549
50 SPXI02.5LXCN 07945826560
SPXI 3 003. SPXI003CN
10 SPXI003.TXCN 07945829375
50 SPXI003.LXCN 07945829374
SPXI 3.5 03.5 SPXI03.5CN
10 SPXI03.5TXCN 07945826550
50 SPXI03.5LXCN 07945826561
SPXI 4 004. SPXI004CN
10 SPXI004.TXCN 07945826551
50 SPXI004.LXCN 07945826562
SPXI 4.5 04.5 SPXI04.5CN
10 SPXI04.5TXCN 07945826552
50 SPXI04.5LXCN 07945826563
SPXI 5 005. SPXI005CN
10 SPXI005.TXCN 07945826553
50 SPXI005.LXCN 07945826564
SPXI 6 006. SPXI006CN
10 SPXI006.TXCN 07945826554
50 SPXI006.LXCN 07945826565
SPXI 8 008. SPXI008CN
10 SPXI008.TXCN 07945826555
50 SPXI008.LXCN 07945826566
SPXI 10 010. SPXI010CN
10 SPXI010.TXCN 07945826556
50 SPXI010.LXCN 07945826567
SPXI 12 012. SPXI012CN
10 SPXI012.TXCN 07945826557
50 SPXI012.LXCN 07945826568
SPXI 15 015. SPXI015CN
10 SPXI015.TXCN 07945826558
50 SPXI015.LXCN 07945826569
SPXI 16 016. SPXI016CN
10 SPXI016.TXCN 07945829377
50 SPXI016.LXCN 07945829376
SPXI 20 020. SPXI020CN
10 SPXI020.TXCN 07945826559
50 SPXI020.LXCN 07945826570
Littelfuse.com/SPXI_CN
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0615233 of 9
POWR-GARD® Fuse

32 032. SPXI032MCN SPXI 32A-MCN 1500 50 kA 0.00459 6.90 3.80 4350 – 6654 • •
SPXI_CN and SPXI-M_CN Electrical Specifications (Standard Crimp Barrel)
SPXI-M_CN Ordering Information (Standard Crimp Barrel)
SPXI-BM_CN Ordering Information (Bigger Crimp Barrel)
SERIES AMPERAGE AMPERE CODE CATALOG NUMBER PACK QUANTITY ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC
SPXI 25 025. SPXI025MCN
10 SPXI025.TXMCN 07945826599
50 SPXI025.LXMCN 07945826602
SPXI 30 030. SPXI030MCN
10 SPXI030.TXMCN 07945826600
50 SPXI030.LXMCN 07945826603
SPXI 32 032. SPXI032MCN
10 SPXI032.TXMCN 07945826601
50 SPXI032.LXMCN 07945826604
SERIES AMPERAGE AMPERE CODE CATALOG NUMBER PACK QUANTITY ORDERING PART
NUMBER UPC
SPXI-BM 25 025. SPXI025BMCN
10 SPXI025.TXBMCN 07945827750
50 SPXI025.LXBMCN 07945827753
SPXI-BM 30 030. SPXI030BMCN
10 SPXI030.TXBMCN 07945827751
50 SPXI030.LXBMCN 07945827754
SPXI-BM 32 032. SPXI032BMCN
10 SPXI032.TXBMCN 07945827752
50 SPXI032.LXBMCN 07945827755
*Self-certified
Littelfuse.com/SPXI_CN
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 0615234 of 9